
Questions?  Visit www.demersexpo.com 

FOR ADVANCE PAYMENT PRICE 
(posted on online portal) to apply we 
must receive your order, payment and 
floor plan showing main power location 
and distribution points, 10 Business 
days prior to your show event. 

Avoid Duplication !! 
If you fax this form with credit card info,  

do not mail the original form or send  
another form of payment. 

ONLINE ORDERING 
This show may be available online. Visit 

www.demerexpo.com. Click on Exhibitor Login. 
Login access must be requested prior to portal 

login is possible by emailing 
info@demersexpo.com

ISLAND BO OTHS 
There is a minimum labor charge of (1) 

hour to deliver power to all Island booths.  
All additional distribution is done by 

Demers electricians on a time & material 
basis. 

208V & HIGHER VOLTAGES  
There is a minimum labor charge of (1) hour 
for installation & 1/2 hour for removal of all 

high voltage services.  Material charges 
 may apply. If you require services not listed 

on this form please call for a quote. 
.

DEDICATED OUTLETS  
Dedicated outlets require a 20 amp outlet. 

24 HOUR SERVICES  
Electricity will be turned on within 30  

minutes of show opening and off within 
30 minutes of show closing, show days only.  
If you require power at any other time order 

24 hour power at double the outlet rate. 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

ELECTRICAL ORDER FORM 
MAIL OR FAX TO 

COMPANY NAME: PHONE:  FAX:  

ADDRESS:  CITY: ST:  ZIP:  

SIGNATURE:  PRINT NAME:  Country:  

PAID BY:  CHECK     AMX     VISA    MC    EXP DATE:  

CARD HOLDER SIGN: PRINT NAME:  

CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS (If different from address above) 

ADDRESS:  CITY:   ST:  ZIP:  

EMAIL ADDRESS:  

ELECTRICAL OUTLETS   Approximately 120V/208V A.C. 60hz Cycle   

120 VOLT 

QUANTITY 
Per Show  

QUANTITY 
(For 24hrs Service) 

REGULAR 
PAYMENT 

PRICE 

TOTAL 
COST 

1000 - 1500 WATTS (15 AMPS) $165.00
1500 - 2000 WATTS (20 AMPS) $200.00 
208 VOLT SINGLE PHASE 

15   AMPS $165.00 
20   AMPS $200.00 
30   AMPS $300.00
50   AMPS   $370.00 
60   AMPS $540.00 
100 AMPS CALL 
200 AMPS CALL
208 VOLT THREE PHASE 

60    AMPS $540.00 
100  AMPS CALL 
200  AMPS CALL 
400  AMPS CALL 

45.00 
55.00 

RENTALS (Electricity not included)  
20’ EXTENSION CORD 
QUAD BOX / MULTI OUTLET STRIP 
LABOR 
ST (Mon - Fri 8:00 - 4:30 pm, excluding Holidays) $85.50 

OT (Mon - Fri 4:30 pm - 8:00 am, Sat, Sun & Holidays $128.25

All foreign checks must be drawn on U.S. Banks Only.  Demers reserves the right to correct orders figured incorrectly. 

PLACE YOUR TOTAL PAYMENT HERE 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

DATE RECEIVED 

PAYMENT METHOD 

AMOUNT RECEIVED 

RECEIPTED BY:  

COMPANY: BTH # 

EVENT: 

FACILITY: 

DATES: Event ID#  

Demers Exposition Services 
151A Park Ave., East Hartford, CT. 06108 
Ph: (860) 882-0003 Fax (860) 761-0070 

info@demersexpo.com  

All 120 Volt Connections are supplied with NEMA 5-15R, 5-20R

All 208 Volt Single Phase Connections are supplied with NEMA 10-30R, 6-50R, 10-50R, 14-50R, L6-20, L6-30
One Dedicated Line for Heavy Duty Service ONLY - Multiple Connections Not Allowed)

All 208 Volt Three Phase Connections are supplied with Pin & Sleeve to 5 Wire RBBWG Cam-lok Connectors

6.35%

Additional Show Days 

Subtotal Labor & Subtotal Goods

Sales Tax (All items are taxable) No labor will be Taxed

  24 HOUR 
PAYMENT 

PRICE 

$214.50
$260.00

$214.50 
$260.00 
$390.00
$481.00 
$702.00 
CALL 
CALL

$702.00 
CALL 
CALL 
CALL 

Prices are per event, maximum three days. For longer exhibits, add $40 per additional day per item ordered.

 

$40.00


	COMPANY: 
	DATE RECEIVED: 
	PAYMENT METHOD: 
	AMOUNT RECEIVED: 
	RECEIPTED BY: 
	COMPANY NAME: 
	PHONE: 
	FAX: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	ST: 
	ZIP: 
	SIGNATURE: 
	PRINT NAME: 
	Country: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	CARD HOLDER SIGN: 
	PRINT NAME_2: 
	ADDRESS_2: 
	CITY_2: 
	ST_2: 
	ZIP_2: 
	MC 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	13: 
	12: 
	14: 
	0: 
	1: 


	EXP DATE: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Event Name: 
	Dates: 
	Facility Name: 
	BTH: 
	Event ID: 
	STlaborcost: 85.50
	powerstriphidden: 55.00
	Salestaxhidden: .0635
	extensionhidden: 45.00
	60amp2083PRate1: 
	60amp2083PRate2: 
	60amp2083PTotal1: 0
	60amphidden2083P: 540.00
	60amphidden2083P24: 702.00
	60amphidden2083PTOTAL: 0
	60amphidden2083P24TOTAL: 0
	208VSP15AMPRATE1: 
	208VSP15AMPRATE2: 
	208VSP20AMPRATE1: 
	208VSP20AMPRATE2: 
	208VSP30AMPRATE1: 
	208VSP30AMPRATE2: 
	208VSP50AMPRATE1: 
	208VSP60AMPRATE1: 
	208VSP60AMPRATE2: 
	208VSP50AMPRATE2: 
	208VSP15AMPTOTAL: 0
	208VSP20AMPTOTAL: 0
	208VSP30AMPTOTAL: 0
	208VSP50AMPTOTAL: 0
	208VSP60AMPTOTAL: 0
	120VSP15AMPRATE1: 
	120VSP20AMPRATE1: 
	120VSP20AMPRATE2: 
	120VSP15AMPRATE2: 
	120VSP15AMPTOTAL1: 0
	120VSP20AMPTOTAL1: 0
	101: 165.00
	102: 214.50
	201: 200.00
	202: 260.00
	402: 260.00
	501: 300.00
	502: 390.00
	601: 370.00
	602: 481.00
	701: 540.00
	702: 702.00
	302: 214.50
	101T: 0
	102T: 0
	201T: 0
	202T: 0
	302T: 0
	402T: 0
	501T: 0
	502T: 0
	601T: 0
	602T: 0
	701T: 0
	702T: 0
	StandardLabor: 0
	LaborHoursST: 
	801: 
	EXTTOTAL: 0
	QUADTOTAL: 0
	OTLabor: 0
	901: 
	SALESTAXTOTAL: 0
	GRANDTOTAL: 0
	301T: 0
	401T: 0
	301: 165.00
	401: 200.00
	LABOR TOTAL: 0
	GOODS TOTAL: 0
	Additional Total: 0
	OTlaborcost: 128.25
	Additionalcost: 40.00
	LaborHoursoT: 
	AditionalDays: 


